The summary of the e-bid is detailed below: 

1. E-Tender Notice No. 05/SE-TRAINING/UNL/2023-24 

2. Name of Work Supply of Lunch/Snacks Packets & other edible items at Shakti 
Bhawan, Lucknow 

3. Tender Cost  Rs.  1180.00 (including GST @ 18%) 

4. Earnest  Money Deposit Rs.  13,500.00  (Rs. Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Only) 

5. Estimated Cost of work Rs.  7,12,200.00 Only  (GST Extra) 

6. Work Completion Period  12 (Twelve ) Months 

7. Document Download Start Date & 
Time 

20.09.2023 From 10:00 AM Onwards 

8. Document Download  End Date & 
Time  

11.10.2023 Upto 04:00 P.M.